
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

3 MOMI 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 

33 
321 
411 
22 
10 
31 
82 
25 
10 
420 
7 
13 
6 
28 
75 
94 
3 
8 

76 

5 
444 
61 
35 
21 
52 
61 
22 
19 
64 
93 

12 
63 

Name 

Andrea DI VORA 
David BOZIC 
Heros MENNITO 
Stefano RUBONI 
Emanuel PALLI 
Patrick ZAPPA 
Davor JUGOVAC 
Gian Mario FRANZATO 
Marco PANIZZO 
Antonio MARIC 
Enrico BERGAMIN 
Davide VITALI 
Andrea BONATO 
Milan STIBILJ 
Stefano BONATO 
Axel GUIDUCCI 
Marco BIASIOLO 
Riccardo DE RE 

Luigi STOCCO 

Robert WURMSTEIN 
Danilo DI GIORGIO 
Stefano CANUTI 
Diego MILLOCH 
Matteo MARTIGNAGO 
Nicola BRESSANINI 
Nicola VENTURIN 
Marco PIERATTI 
Mattia TEVERINI 
Sereno MAZZUCCO 
Adriano TEMPORIN 

Raoul CROSATO 
Tiziano ROSSI 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR1000 
Ducati Panigale 

Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 
BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 
Ducati V4 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Ducati 959 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSXR 600 

Ducati Panigale 899 
Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 750 
Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

1 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

2 
5 

Total Tm 

7:31.659 
7:33.057 
7:46.526 
7:57.956 
7:58.475 
7:58.512 
7:59.309 
7:59.998 
8:04.452 
8:04.456 
8:07.487 
8:08.858 
8:14.361 
8:16.894 
8:17.624 
8:17.705 
8:20.132 
8:25.031 

4:17.409 

8:22.359 
8:22.367 
8:22.424 
8:22.572 
8:33.314 
8:41.067 
8:41.392 
8:50.327 
8:52.531 
8:52.886 
9:14.160 

4:01.769 
7:43.094 

Diff 

1.398 
14.867 
26.297 
26.816 
26.853 
27.650 
28.339 
32.793 
32.797 
35.828 
37.199 
42.702 
45.235 
45.965 
46.046 
48.473 
53.372 

DNF 

0.008 
0.065 
0.213 

10.955 
18.708 
19.033 
27.968 
30.172 
30.527 
51.801 

DNF 
DQ 

Best Tm 

1:29.113 
1:29.312 
1:31.854 
1:33.528 
1:33.860 
1:34.138 
1:33.938 
1:34.002 
1:34.281 
1:34.549 
1:35.215 
1:35.697 
1:37.173 
1:36.431 
1:36.845 
1:36.644 
1:37.350 
1:38.656 

1:33.953 
1:33.892 
1:34.075 
1:33.511 
1:35.463 
1:37.692 
1:37.739 
1:39.285 
1:38.898 
1:38.843 
1:43.717 

1:45.316 
1:31.219 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.6.2022. 16:28:20 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1.398 

Avg. Speed 

166,108 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.113 

Best Speed 

168,379 

Best Lap by 

33 - Andrea DI VORA 

4th King of Grobnik 2022. 

04.06.2022. 

3 MOMI 1000-600 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:18:53 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.6.2022. 15:25 


